Science & Vie

Lecteur Derniére Période

Ensemble

OneNext

Femmes
Structure
100.0%

Pénétration
4.6%

ACP

AUDIENCE

Foyers CSP+
Pénétration
71%

Structure
100.0%

Milliers
1422

Femme

Homme

100.0%

4.0%

504 35.0%
917 64.0%

5.0%
8.0%

15 a 24 ans
25 a 34 ans
35 a 49 ans
50 a 59 ans
60 ans et plus

Pcs individu

17.0%

6.0%
25.0%
24.0%
25.0%

6.0%
2.0%
5.0%
5.0%
4.0%

241 16.0% 8.0%
152 10.0% 4.0%
516 36.0% 7.0%
442 31.0% 7.0%

71 5.0% 8.0%

Affaires et cadres
Agriculteurs

Autres inactifs

Employés

Ouvriers

Petits patrons

Professions intermédiaires

Retraités

10.0%
1.0%
24.0%
14.0%
3.0%
2.0%
16.0%
25.0%

4.0%
9.0%
5.0%
3.0%
3.0%
5.0%
5.0%
4.0%

477 33.0% 7.0%
6 0.0% 15.0%
241 16.0% 8.0%
36 2.0% 2.0%
26 1.0% 4.0%
106 7.0% 6.0%
485 34.0% 7.0%
43 3.0% 6.0%

Agglo. + 100 000 hab
Agglo. 20 000 a 100 000 hab
Agglo. - 20 000 hab

Agglo. paris

Communes rurales

ACPM/OneNext

2024-S2
Ensemble Hommes
Milliers Structure Pénétration Milliers Structure Pénétration Milliers

3 259 100.0% 6.0% 1947 100.0% 7.5% 1312
1312 40.0% 4.0% - - - 1312
1947 59.0% 7.0% 1947 100.0% 7.0% -
555 17.0% 7.0% 323 16.0% 8.0% 232
301 9.0% 4.0% 210 10.0% 5.0% 91
837 25.0% 6.0% 504 25.0% 8.0% 333
761 28.0% 5.0% 435 22.0% 7.0% 326
805 24.0% 5.0% 475 24.0% 7.0% 330
492 15.0% 7.0% 352 18.0% 9.0% 141
50 1.0% 11.0% 33 1.0% 12.0% 17
651 20.0% 7.0% 332 17.0% 9.0% 319
313 9.0% 3.0% 124 6.0% 5.0% 189
284 8.0% 4.0% 233 12.0% 5.0% 51
115 3.0% 5.0% 78 4.0% 6.0% 37
542 16.0% 7.0% 319 16.0% 9.0% 222
813 24.0% 5.0% 476 24.0% 6.0% 337

1 050 32.0% 6.0% 679 34.0% 8.0% 371
436 13.0% 5.0% 240 12.0% 6.0% 197
494 15.0% 5.0% 286 14.0% 5.0% 208
614 18.0% 6.0% 353 18.0% 8.0% 260
663 20.0% 5.0% 388 19.0% 6.0% 275

2024-S2

28.0%
15.0%
15.0%
19.0%
21.0%

4.0%
5.0%
4.0%
5.0%
4.0%

478 33.0% 7.0%
147 10.0% 6.0%
228 16.0% 7.0%
324 22.0% 7.0%
245 17.0% 6.0%
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